
Last Minute

Deals!
Big Savings. Defi nite Departures. Be Quick!
Take advantage of these special offers as spaces & booking periods are for a limited time only.

Valid  24 January to  13 February 2013Europe & Britain

Promo Code

PPLMD1819

PPLMD1820

PPLMD1821

PPLMD1822

PPLMD1823

PPLMD1824

PPLMD1828

PPLMD1825

PPLMD1830

PPLMD1829

PPLMD1814

PPLMD1815

PPLMD1826

PPLMD1827

PPLMD1816

PPLMD1831

Tour Code

EEXP

WHIG

WIBT

WEOX

WORB

WPVB

INOR

WSMP

ESPLA

ITSCA

BIGT

EBHO

CSOM

FWOF

SCRU

SWBO

Days

12

13

6

10

9

10

9

16

11

10

20

7

10

9

15

9

Tour Name

European Experience Summer

Highlights of Spain and Portugal Winter

Real Britain Winter

Imperial Europe Winter

Best of Morocco Winter

Prague, Vienna and Budapest Winter

Northern Italy including Cinque Terre Summer

Spain, Morocco and Portugal Winter

European Splendour Summer

Southern Italy and Sicily Summer

Britain and Ireland Graneur Summer

Best of Holland Summer

Sound of Music Summer

Wonderful France Summer

Capitals of the North Summer

Best of Switzerland Summer

Departing

10 Mar

10 Mar

13 Mar

15 Mar

29 Mar

05 Apr

05 Apr

06 Apr

11 Apr

12 Apr

13 Apr

13 Apr

19 Apr

19 Apr

26 Apr

11 May

Was

R 16 900

R 15 450

R 8 825

R 13 500

R 11 825

R 12 850

R 16 275

R 20 700

R 25 100

R 18 850

R 33 450

R 15 075

R 17 400

R 19 525

R 27 800

R 20 550

NOW

R 14 365

R 13 132

R 7 501

R 11 475

R 10 051

R 10 922

R 13 834

R 17 595

R 21 335

R 16 022

R 28 432

R 12 814

R 14 790

R 16 596

R 23 630

R 17 468

You Save

R 2 535

R 2 318

R 1 324

R 2 025

R 1 774

R 1 928

R 2 441

R 3 105

R 3 765

R 2 828

R 5 018

R 2 261

R 2 610

R 2 929

R 4 170

R 3 082

View all deals online >>

Conditions
• Last Minute Deals may be combined with all applicable Trafalgar brochure discounts except Early Payment Discounts and Special Offers • These 
Special Prices apply to new bookings only and are subject to availability • Book between 24 Jan - 13 Feb 2013 • Full payment must be received within 5 
days of the booking • These are Definite Departures - guaranteed to run • Price is per person, land only, excludes flights & based on double occupancy

Please remember to quote the individual PROMO CODE at the time of booking.

USA & Canada

Promo Code

PPLMD1837

PPLMD1834

PPLMD1835

PPLMD1832

PPLMD1833

PPLMD1836

Tour Code

DYEL

DCLN

DFLA

DROR

DROG

DWED

Days

8

10

10

11

11

14

Tour Name

Yellowstone Winter Adventure Summer

The Californian Summer

Florida’s Sunshine Trail Summer

Rockies Panorama Redleaf Summer

Rockies Panorama Goldleaf Summer

Western Discoverer Summer

Departing

26 Feb

19 Apr

20 Apr

21 Apr

21 Apr

27 Apr

Was

R 17 775

R 21 200

R 23 775

R 32 295

R 40 645

R 26 750

NOW

R 15 998

R 19 080

R 21 398

R 29 066

R 36 580

R 24 075

You Save

R 1 777

R 2 120

R 2 377

R 3 229

R 4 065

R 2 675

http://www.trafalgar.com/sa/offers/last-minute-deals

